
  

      E-Mail ID - iti.bhusawal@dvet.gov.in                                               Phone Number : 02582-242378

 

CAN RFQ : NO –        

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 

[STRIVE] 
 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

 
Name of Procuring Entity  :- Govt. Industrial Training Institute, Bhusawal Dist.- Jalgaon 

Name of Project :- SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 

[STRIVE] 

Description of Contract :-  01) Different Profile gauges - 04 NO 

 02) Oxygen Cylinder - 01 NO 

 03) Acetylene Cylinder    – 01 NO  

 04) Work bench  340x120x75 cm - 02 NO   

 05) Jigs and Fixture  - 01 NO  

 

Contract Reference Number :- GEMC-511687704407518 Dated- 02/08/2022 

Contract Reference Date :- 02/08/2022 

Duration of Contract :- 30 Days after issue of purchase order 

Procurement Method :- GEM Bid 

Awarded Bidder(s) :- V.K.P.Suppliers And Contractor, Sakegaon,Bhusawal 

Address :- V.K.P.Suppliers And Contractor, Sakegaon,Bhusawal,Dist :- Jalgaon 

Country :- INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING :- As per GEM Contract (INSTITUTE LEVEL ) 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR] :- As per GEM Contract (INSTITUTE LEVEL ) 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] :- Rs.1,26,000.00/- ( PAID RS.105000/- ) 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                                     Secretory 

IMC of Govt. ITI Bhusawal 

Dist-Jalgaon 

 
 

 



  

      E-Mail ID - iti.bhusawal@dvet.gov.in                                               Phone Number : 02582-242378

 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
 

Letterhead of Implementing Agency 
 

CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE [DIRECT CONTRACT/SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION] 

 

Name of Procuring Entity :- Govt. Industrial Training Institute, Bhusawal 

Dist.- Jalgaon 

Name of Project :- [STRIVE]Skills Strengthening for Industrial Value 

Enhancement 

[SAL-G]Salary of Trg & Placement Cell Staff 

Description of Contract :- Payment of TCPO 

Contract Reference Number :- 1567 , 1659 DATE 01/10/2022 , 01/11/2022 

Contract Reference Date :- 01/11/2022 

Name of Awarded Firm/Individual :- Mr. Vikki Raju Koli 

*Address of Awarded 

individual/Firm 

:- Anjansonde Taluka Bhusawal Dist Jalgaon 

Contract Price [INR] :- Rs. 26413.00 /- 

Duration of Contract :- Monthly 

Summary scope of contract :- Payment ( Two Month ) 

 

                                                                                                  

                                                                     Secretory 

    IMC of Govt. ITI Bhusawal 

                 Dist-Jalgaon 

 

 



  

      E-Mail ID - iti.bhusawal@dvet.gov.in                                               Phone Number : 02582-242378

 

CAN RFQ : NO -  

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 

[STRIVE] 
 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

 
Name of Procuring Entity  :- Govt. Industrial Training Institute, Bhusawal Dist.- Jalgaon 

Name of Project :- SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE 

ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Description of Contract :- 1) G.I.Sheet 8 x 4 x 22 swg - 12 no 

2) G.I.Sheet 8 x 4 x 24 swg – 06 no 

 

 

 

Contract Reference Number :- GEMC - 511687706882660   Dated- 14/07/2022 

Contract Reference Date :- Dated- 14/07/2022 

Duration of Contract :- 30 Days after issue of purchase order 

Procurement Method :- GEM Bid 

Awarded Bidder(s) :- Multi Trade links 

Address :- Plot No 29 Anand Nagar , Ring Road Pimprala Road , Jalgaon -

425001 

Country :- INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING :- As per GEM Contract (   INST LEVEL  ) 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR] :- As per GEM Contract (   INST LEVEL  ) 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] :- Rs. 37854.00 /- 

 

  

 Secretory 

 IMC of Govt. ITI Bhusawal  

 Dist-Jalgaon 
 

 

 

 



  

      E-Mail ID - iti.bhusawal@dvet.gov.in                                               Phone Number : 02582-242378

CAN RFQ : NO -  

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 

[STRIVE] 
 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 
Name of Procuring Entity  :- Govt. Industrial Training Institute, Bhusawal Dist.- Jalgaon 

Name of Project :- SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE 

ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Description of Contract :- 1) M.S.Flat 50 x 8  mm -100 KG 

2) M.S.Flat 50 x 8  mm -100 KG 

3) M.S.Flat 50 x 10  mm -100 KG 

4) M.S.Flat 50 x 12  mm -100 KG 

5) M.S.Flat 75 X12 mm- 100  kg 

6) M.S.Flat 75 x10 mm-  100  kg 

7) M.S.Flat 75 x08 mm-  100  kg 

8) M.S.Flat 65 X12 mm- 100  kg 

9) M.S.Flat 65 X10 mm- 100  kg 

10) M.S.Flat 65 X08 mm- 100  kg 

Contract Reference Number :-  GEMC - 511687787332988   Dated- 12/07/2022 

               511687720832812   Dated- 14/07/2022 

               511687734410234   Dated- 14/07/2022 

               511687712303356   Dated- 14/07/2022 

               511687734210021   Dated- 14/07/2022 

               511687714305885   Dated- 12/07/2022 

               511687778339270   Dated- 14/07/2022 

               511687721651735   Dated- 14/07/2022 

               511687767826019   Dated- 14/07/2022 

               511687796179539   Dated- 14/07/2022 

Contract Reference Date :-  

Duration of Contract :- 30 Days after issue of purchase order 

Procurement Method :- GEM Bid 

Awarded Bidder(s) :- Keshav Enterprises 

Address :- Shop No 213 , New Bhikamchand Jain market , Jalgaon -425001 

Country :- INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING :- As per GEM Contract (   INST LEVEL  ) 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR] :- As per GEM Contract (   INST LEVEL  ) 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] :- Rs. 99522.00 /- 

 

 

Secretory 

IMC of Govt. ITI Bhusawal  

 Dist-Jalgaon 



  

      E-Mail ID - iti.bhusawal@dvet.gov.in                                               Phone Number : 02582-242378

 

 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
 

Letterhead of Implementing Agency 
 

CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE [DIRECT CONTRACT/SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION] 

 

Name of Procuring Entity :- Govt. Industrial Training Institute, Bhusawal Dist.- 

Jalgaon 

Name of Project :- SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR 

INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

[TPT-G]Transportation/ Hiring Vehicle charges for Trainees 
Description of Contract :- Female Reimbursement  

Contract Reference Number :- 1688 DATE 09/11/2022 

Contract Reference Date :- 09/11/2022 

Name of Awarded Firm/Individual :- Mr. PRINCIPAL INDUSTRIAL TRANING 

INSTITUTE BHUSAWAL  

*Address of Awarded 

individual/Firm 

:- Jamner Road Bhusawal 

Contract Price [INR] :- Rs.21585.00 /- 

Duration of Contract :- One Time 

Summary scope of contract :- Female Reimbursement 

 

 

                                                                                                                                                    Secretory 

           IMC of Govt. ITI Bhusawal 

Dist-Jalgaon 

 

 

javascript:__doPostBack('trvSchemeComponents','s1//2465618//2465619//2465620//2465631')


  

      E-Mail ID - iti.bhusawal@dvet.gov.in                                               Phone Number : 02582-242378

 

 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
 

Letterhead of Implementing Agency 
 

CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE [DIRECT CONTRACT/SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION] 

 

 

Name of Procuring Entity :- Govt. Industrial Training Institute, Bhusawal 

Dist.- Jalgaon 

Name of Project :- [STRIVE]Skills Strengthening for Industrial Value 

Enhancement 

[SAL-G]Salary of Trg & Placement Cell Staff 

Description of Contract :- Payment of TCPO 

Contract Reference Number :- 1779  DATE 29/11/2022  

Contract Reference Date :- 29/11/2022 

Name of Awarded Firm/Individual :- Mr. Vikki Raju Koli 

*Address of Awarded 

individual/Firm 

:- Anjansonde Taluka Bhusawal Dist Jalgaon 

Contract Price [INR] :- Rs. 13500.00 /- 

Duration of Contract :- Monthly 

Summary scope of contract :- Payment ( ONE Month ) 

 

                                                                                                  

                                                                     Secretory 

    IMC of Govt. ITI Bhusawal 

Dist-Jalgaon 



SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
 

Govt. Industrial Training Institute,Bhusawal Dist -Jalgaon 
QCBS, QBS, FBS, and LCS Contract Award Notice 

 
Scope of Contract:  Minimum Qualifying 

Technical Score: 

 

 
 

Consultants’ 

names 

[Insert name of 

Consultant 1] 

[Insert name of 

Consultant 2] 

[Insert name of 

Consultant 3] 

[Insert name of 

Consultant 4] 

[Insert name of 

Consultant 5] 

City/Country Washington, 
D.C. U.S.A. 

    

Status: Awarded 
Consultant/Firm 

Evaluated 
Consultant/Firm 

Evaluated 
Consultant/Firm 

Evaluated 
Consultant/Firm 

Rejected 
Consultant/Firm 

Not Evaluated 

Reason 

Technical Score NA NA NA NA NA 

Financial Score NA NA NA NA NA 

Combined 
Score 

NA NA NA NA NA 

Criteria      

Specific 
Experience 

(score) (score) (score) (score)  

Work Plan & 
Methodology 

NA NA NA NA NA 

Key Experts NA NA NA NA NA 

Training NA NA NA NA NA 

Local input NA NA NA NA NA 
      

Price as read out NA NA NA NA NA 

Final Evaluation 
Price 

NA NA NA NA NA 

Final Negotiated 
Price 

NA NA NA NA NA 

      

 
Rank 

NA NA NA NA NA 

Proposal’s not submitted by the Other Shortlisted Consultant(s)/Firm(s) 
 

Consultants’ 
names 

[Insert name of 
Consultant 1] 

[Insert name of 
Consultant 2] 

  

City/Country NA NA   

Proposal 
Submitted: 

NA NA   

 

 

 

 

 
 

Secretory 

IMC of Govt. ITI Bhusawal 

Dist-Jalgaon 
 

 

 

 

 

CAN,. Comp. selection - 1 - 


